
Company Name:KATWA COLLEGE

Run Date & Time :02/01/2020 10:16

 Monthly Performance from 01/12/2019 To 31/12/2019

Date Days Shift In Out Shift Late Shift Early  Hours Worked Over Time  Status REMARK

** Department Code & Name : 001  B.ED TEACHING STAFF                          

** Code & Name :-   00000001    DR. NIJAMUDDIN ALI       

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

03/12/2019 Tue S01 7:49 13:48               5.59        P     

04/12/2019 Wed S01 8:30 14:05               5.35        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 8:18 13:54               5.36        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01 8:17 14:20               6.03        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:14 14:01               5.47        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

10/12/2019 Tue S01 7:56 14:23               6.27        P     

11/12/2019 Wed S01 8:31 14:02       0.31        5.31        P     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 10:17 15:11       2.17        4.54        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:15 13:45               5.30        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 9:25 17:15       1.25        7.50        P     

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

17/12/2019 Tue S01 8:04 13:48               5.44        P     

18/12/2019 Wed S01 8:25 17:00               8.35        P     

19/12/2019 Thu S01 9:00            1.00                    MIS   ON DUTY

20/12/2019 Fri S01 8:36 14:19       0.36        5.43        P     

21/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     ON LIEN

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    ON LIEN

23/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    ON LIEN

24/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     ON LIEN

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   ON LIEN

26/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     ON LIEN

27/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     ON LIEN

28/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     ON LIEN

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    ON LIEN

30/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    ON LIEN

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   ON LIEN

Present 14 Absent 5 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off10 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000002    SIULI MANDI              

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

03/12/2019 Tue S01 9:18 14:20       1.18        5.02        P     

04/12/2019 Wed S01 8:33 13:48       0.33        5.15        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 8:44 13:51       0.44        5.07        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01 8:28 13:56               5.28        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:38 13:42       0.38        5.04        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

10/12/2019 Tue S01 9:50 14:17       1.50        4.27        P     

11/12/2019 Wed S01 8:44 13:49       0.44        5.05        P     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 9:36 15:13       1.36        5.37        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:49 13:45       0.49        4.56        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 8:40 13:45       0.40        5.05        P     

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

17/12/2019 Tue S01 9:17 13:35       1.17        4.18        P     

18/12/2019 Wed S01                                     P ON DUTY

19/12/2019 Thu S01 8:44            0.44                    MIS   

20/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     CL

21/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     CL

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

24/12/2019 Tue S01 9:10 14:44       1.10        5.34        P     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     CL

27/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     CL

28/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     CL

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    



31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 13 Absent 6 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off10 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000003    NANDITA BANERJEE         

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

03/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     EL

04/12/2019 Wed S01 10:13 13:51       2.13        3.38        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 10:13 14:40       2.13        4.27        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01 9:52 14:30       1.52        4.38        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 9:00            1.00                    MIS   ON DUTY

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

10/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     EL

11/12/2019 Wed S01 10:06 14:11       2.06        4.05        P     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 11:18 16:14       3.18        4.56        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 9:05 14:38       1.05        5.33        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     EL

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon OFF 10:47 14:41               3.54        POW   

17/12/2019 Tue S01 11:29 13:49       3.29        2.20        P     

18/12/2019 Wed S01 9:00            1.00                    MIS   ON DUTY

19/12/2019 Thu S01 9:00            1.00                    MIS   ON DUTY

20/12/2019 Fri S01 10:31 14:15       2.31        3.44        P     

21/12/2019 Sat S01 9:35 13:15       1.35       0.453.40        P     

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

24/12/2019 Tue S01 9:53 14:14       1.53        4.21        P     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     EL

27/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     EL

28/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     EL

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 13 Absent 6 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off10 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000004    SAUMIK JASH              

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

03/12/2019 Tue S01 8:42 12:47       0.42       1.134.05        P     

04/12/2019 Wed S01 8:36 12:05       0.36       1.553.29        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 8:39 12:31       0.39       1.293.52        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01 8:46            0.46                    MIS   

07/12/2019 Sat OFF                                     WO    

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01 8:44 13:31       0.44        4.47        P     

10/12/2019 Tue S01 10:20 14:02       2.20        3.42        P     

11/12/2019 Wed S01 8:41 13:01       0.41       0.594.20        P     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 11:17 15:18       3.17        4.01        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:38 13:14       0.38       0.464.36        P     

14/12/2019 Sat OFF                                     WO    

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon S01 8:41 13:34       0.41        4.53        P     

17/12/2019 Tue S01 11:07 13:40       3.07        2.33        P     

18/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

19/12/2019 Thu S01 8:54 13:14       0.54       0.464.20        P     

20/12/2019 Fri S01 8:48 13:16       0.48       0.444.28        P     

21/12/2019 Sat OFF                                     WO    

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

24/12/2019 Tue S01 9:06 12:50       1.06       1.103.44        P     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

27/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

28/12/2019 Sat OFF                                     WO    

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 14 Absent 6 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off9 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000005    ARPAN DAS                

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

03/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     CL



04/12/2019 Wed S01 8:09 15:47               7.38        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 7:48                                MIS   

06/12/2019 Fri S01 7:47 14:21               6.34        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     CL

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

10/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     CL

11/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     CL

12/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     CL

13/12/2019 Fri S01 9:13 14:28       1.13        5.15        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 9:48            1.48                    MIS   

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

17/12/2019 Tue S01 8:45 13:50       0.45        5.05        P     

18/12/2019 Wed S01 9:09 17:00       1.09        7.51        P     

19/12/2019 Thu S01 7:43 13:39               5.56        P     

20/12/2019 Fri S01 7:30 15:02               7.32        P     

21/12/2019 Sat S01 8:00 13:01              0.595.01        P     

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

24/12/2019 Tue S01 9:08 15:11       1.08        6.03        P     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01 8:34 14:03       0.34        5.29        P     

27/12/2019 Fri S01 8:49 14:18       0.49        5.29        P     

28/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     CL

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon OFF                                     WO    

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 13 Absent 6 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off10 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000006    RANJITA NANDAY           

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01 8:47 13:51       0.47        5.04        P     

03/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

04/12/2019 Wed S01 8:42 13:47       0.42        5.05        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 9:26 13:55       1.26        4.29        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01 8:51 13:55       0.51        5.04        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:56 14:01       0.56        5.05        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01 9:26 14:35       1.26        5.09        P     

10/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

11/12/2019 Wed S01 8:33 13:39       0.33        5.06        P     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 11:14 15:12       3.14        3.58        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:48 13:45       0.48        4.57        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 8:55 16:32       0.55        7.37        P     

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon S01 10:20 15:09       2.20        4.49        P     

17/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

18/12/2019 Wed S01 9:00            1.00                    MIS   ON DUTY

19/12/2019 Thu S01 9:41 14:57       1.41        5.16        P     

20/12/2019 Fri S01 8:53 14:19       0.53        5.26        P     

21/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     CL

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01 8:47 15:09       0.47        6.22        P     

24/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01 10:17 15:14       2.17        4.57        P     

27/12/2019 Fri S01 8:54 14:17       0.54        5.23        P     

28/12/2019 Sat S01 8:50 15:03       0.50        6.13        P     

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01 8:50 15:09       0.50        6.19        P     

31/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WOH   

Present 19 Absent 1 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off9 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000007    TANUSHREE DUTA ROY       

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

03/12/2019 Tue S01 11:09 12:39       3.09       1.211.30        P     

04/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 11:03 12:24       3.03       1.361.21        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:37 14:02       0.37        5.25        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     



10/12/2019 Tue S01 11:12 14:55       3.12        3.43        P     

11/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 11:24 15:13       3.24        3.49        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:32 13:15       0.32       0.454.43        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 8:39 12:26       0.39       1.343.47        P     

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon S01 8:32 13:12       0.32       0.484.40        P     

17/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

18/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

19/12/2019 Thu S01 11:08 12:49       3.08       1.111.41        P     

20/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

21/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

24/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

27/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

28/12/2019 Sat S01 11:20 12:37       3.20       1.231.17        P     

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 10 Absent 14 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off5 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000008    AMAL KUMAR CHAKRABORTY   

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01 9:10 15:06       1.10        5.56        P     

03/12/2019 Tue S01 9:11 14:13       1.11        5.02        P     

04/12/2019 Wed S01 7:44 13:01              0.595.17        P     

05/12/2019 Thu OFF                                     WO    

06/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     EL

07/12/2019 Sat S01 9:19 14:29       1.19        5.10        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01 9:20 14:21       1.20        5.01        P     

10/12/2019 Tue S01 7:59 14:02               6.03        P     

11/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     EL

12/12/2019 Thu OFF                                     WO    

13/12/2019 Fri S01 9:16 14:20       1.16        5.04        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 8:03 13:05              0.555.02        P     

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon S01 9:19 14:34       1.19        5.15        P     

17/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     EL

18/12/2019 Wed S01 10:20 15:21       2.20        5.01        P     

19/12/2019 Thu OFF                                     WO    

20/12/2019 Fri S01 9:21 14:35       1.21        5.14        P     

21/12/2019 Sat S01 8:00 13:01              0.595.01        P     

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01 9:18 14:19       1.18        5.01        P     

24/12/2019 Tue S01 8:09 13:10              0.505.01        P     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu OFF                                     WO    

27/12/2019 Fri S01 9:14 14:16       1.14        5.02        P     

28/12/2019 Sat S01 7:53 13:11              0.495.18        P     

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01 9:21 14:24       1.21        5.03        P     

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 17 Absent 3 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off9 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000009    BILLAMANGAL MUKHERJEE    

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

03/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

04/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 11:09 14:35       3.09        3.26        P     

06/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:39 14:01       0.39        5.22        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

10/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

11/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

12/12/2019 Thu S01 11:23 15:11       3.23        3.48        P     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:48 13:45       0.48        4.57        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 11:42            3.42                    MIS   

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    



16/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

17/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

18/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

19/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

20/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

21/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

24/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

27/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

28/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 5 Absent 19 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off5 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000010    DR SANAT KUMAR GHOSH     

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01 8:32 13:50       0.32        5.18        P     

03/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

04/12/2019 Wed S01 8:08 13:13              0.475.05        P     

05/12/2019 Thu S01 8:41            0.41                    MIS   

06/12/2019 Fri S01 8:13 13:16              0.445.03        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:13 13:22              0.385.09        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01 8:31 13:55       0.31        5.24        P     

10/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

11/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     CL

12/12/2019 Thu S01 9:20            1.20                    MIS   

13/12/2019 Fri S01 8:33 13:31       0.33        4.58        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 9:19            1.19                    MIS   

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon S01 8:18 13:48               5.30        P     

17/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

18/12/2019 Wed S01 8:28 13:26              0.344.58        P     

19/12/2019 Thu S01 8:50 13:44       0.50        4.54        P     

20/12/2019 Fri S01 8:30                                MIS   

21/12/2019 Sat S01 8:29 14:11               5.42        P     

22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01 8:24                                MIS   

24/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WO    

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01 8:22 14:12               5.50        P     

27/12/2019 Fri S01 8:53 14:42       0.53        5.49        P     

28/12/2019 Sat S01 8:12                                MIS   

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01 8:34 13:23       0.34       0.374.49        P     

31/12/2019 Tue OFF                                     WOH   

Present 19 Absent 1 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off9 Hours Worked

** Code & Name :-   00000011    SURAJ SARKAR             

01/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

02/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

03/12/2019 Tue S01 9:47 13:47       1.47        4.00        P     

04/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

05/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

06/12/2019 Fri S01 9:23 14:20       1.23        4.57        P     

07/12/2019 Sat S01 8:55 14:01       0.55        5.06        P     

08/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

09/12/2019 Mon S01 9:31 13:13       1.31       0.473.42        P     

10/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

11/12/2019 Wed S01                                     A     

12/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

13/12/2019 Fri S01 9:13 13:45       1.13        4.32        P     

14/12/2019 Sat S01 9:26 17:15       1.26        7.49        P     

15/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

16/12/2019 Mon S01 9:40 13:09       1.40       0.513.29        P     

17/12/2019 Tue S01                                     A     

18/12/2019 Wed S01 9:11 16:59       1.11        7.48        P     

19/12/2019 Thu S01                                     A     

20/12/2019 Fri S01                                     A     

21/12/2019 Sat S01                                     A     



22/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

23/12/2019 Mon S01                                     A     

24/12/2019 Tue S01 9:39 13:16       1.39       0.443.37        P     

25/12/2019 Wed S01                                     HLD   

26/12/2019 Thu S01 9:37 13:36       1.37        3.59        P     

27/12/2019 Fri S01 9:50 13:15       1.50       0.453.25        P     

28/12/2019 Sat S01 9:10 14:16       1.10        5.06        P     

29/12/2019 Sun OFF                                     WO    

30/12/2019 Mon S01 9:38 12:15       1.38       1.452.37        P     

31/12/2019 Tue S01                                     HLD   

Present 13 Absent 11 Leave 0 Holiday2 Weekly Off5 Hours Worked



79.14  Over Time 0.00   



60.58  Over Time 0.00   

45.16  Over Time 0.00   

52.50  Over Time 0.00   



67.53  Over Time 0.00   

96.19  Over Time 0.00   



31.56  Over Time 0.00   

88.31  Over Time 0.00   



17.33  Over Time 0.00   

68.29  Over Time 0.00   



60.07  Over Time 0.00   


